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STAY AHEATD SCHEDULE OF CHARGES
Credit Card charges* Personal Cards Business Card Corporate Card Special Payment Plans***
Annual membership fee |Product First Year Renewal Annual membership fee Annual membership fee Flat Monthly Interest Rate
Primary card Royale Card* AED 7000 AED 7000 AED 500* FREE Tenure (months) 3048
Amazing World Card AED 1500 AED 1500 L oh /Quick Cash /L Busi i Ub to 2.49 %
oan on Phone / Quick Cas oan on Business Flex 0 2.
Amazing Platinum Card AED 400 AED 400 P i
DubaiFirst Miles Visa Infinite Card AED 1500 AED 1500 Easy Purchase Plan Up to 2.49 %
DubaiFirst Miles Visa Platinum Card AED 750 AED 750 Balance Transfer Up to2.49 %
DubaiFirst Miles Mastercard Titanium Card AED 400 AED 400 E— o 19 of the principal outstanding (Max AED 10,000)
arly Settlement Fee of the principal outstandin ax I
Dubai Moments Platinum Card AED200  AED 400 y ° ofthe princip o
Dubai Moments Titanium Card AED 100 AED 200 Processing Fee for Loan on Phone / Quick Cash / Balance Transfer Up to 9 or AED 100 whichever is higher
Low-Rate Card AED 300 AED 300 Processing Fee for Easy Purchase Plan Up to 5%
Platinum Life/ Rewards Card FREE AED 550 : ina Fee for Dial-a-Draft AED 100
rocessing Fee for Dial-a-Dra
Silver Visa Card N.A. AED 200 9
Gold Visa Card N.A. AED 400 Deferment Fees Up to AED 250
Classic Mastercard N.A. AED 200
Gold Mastercard N.A. AED 400 SlicePay Card
Emirati Card FREE AED 750
Cashback Card AED 399 AED 399 Fee
Supplementary card Supplementary Card - Royale Card AED 3500 AED 3500 Annual / Renewal Fee 99 AED
Supplementary Card - others NIL NIL Interest f tail 0%
nterest fee on retai
Interest on Retail Purchases Up to 3.85% per month* variable between 3.19% and 3.27% 2.59% i
Interest on Cash Advance Up to 3.99% per month** variable between 3.19% and 3.27% 2.59% Interest on Retail Purchases *** 3.5% per month
Card Replacement Fee Up to AED 750 AED 100 AED 50 Late Payment Fee AED O
Over Limit Fee AED 275 AED 249 AED 149 . o e o o S
upplementary Card- (o]
Late Payment Fee AED 230 NA. AED 149 PP y P
limit F AED 27
(InccllaJ(SJII;sAtdr\a/i?;;E)er?s at 3% of cash advance amount 3% of cash advance amount 3% of cash advance amount Overlimit Fee >
exchange houses) or AED 100 whichever is higher (AED 60 for Royale Card) or AED 100 whichever is higher or AED 60 whichever is higher ***An account is considered past due if the payment due is not received before the payment due date. Subsequently, interest charges
o Lstiar e AED 50 AED 100 AED 100 will revert to the prevailing product interest rate at the next billing date if the Card account is no longer past due.
No Liability Letter Fee AED 50 AED 100 AED 100 Fee Personal Loan SME Business Loan
Cheaue Photoco <=1 Year > 1 Year <=1 Year >1 Year <=1 Year > 1 Year
a Py AED 10 AED 20 AED 10 AED 20 AED 10 AED 20 Processing Fee 1% (Min 500 & Max 2500) Up to 2.25% of the loan amount
Reference Letter AED 50 AED 50 AED 50 Interest Rate (Reducing Balance ) 18% t0 25.99% p.a 16% p.a. to 26% p.a.
Sales Draft Copy AED 25 AED 25 AED 25 o
- - Insurance/ Credit Shield Up to 1.5% 0.75% of the approved loan amount
_ Current Previous Current Previous
Duplicate Statement Fee AED 25/Statement FREE AED 25/ FREE AED 25/ Early Settlement / Pre - Closure Fee 1% (Min 500 & Max 2500) Up to 5% of the principal outstanding
Statement Statement
) . . 3% of Booking Amount or Partial Payment 1% of the partial payment amount N.A.
Convenience Cheque 2.5% of cheque amount or AED 25 whichever is higher AED 100 whichever is higher N.A. op o 2 (50 & Mo 200) 5200
o : ate Payment Charges 6 (Min ax
Credit Shield Up to 0.99% on the outstanding amount Up to 0.99% on thetoutstandlng N.A.
amoun Loan Cancellation Fee AED 100 N.A.
Accident Insurance 0.25% on the outstanding amount or AED 30, whichever is higher N.A. N.A. -
Cheque Issuance Fee AED 20 AED 20 AED 20 Loan Re-scheduling/ Replacement of PDC AED 250 AED 250
Cheque Reissuance Fee AED 20 AED 20 AED 20 Liability Letter AED 100 AED 200
StorT) Cheqtf Pag/mentt Fee AED 50 AED 50 AED 50 Clearance Letter AED 100* AED 100
ransaction Dispute
Charges HED 2D HED D REVZD Return Cheque AED 100 AED 250
Courier F AED 20 AED 20 AED 20
St Faa o NN Loan Deferment AED 100 NA.
AED transagctions/ Dynamic 2.75% of transaction value + scheme charges 275%;;:2?;??}2?”9\;&% 2.75‘?Scz:fhg?nn;acﬁtai(r)ne\éalue Statement of Account AED 100 AED 200
Currency Conversion. 9 9
EMI prepayment charge N.A. AED 500

Above fees and charges are exclusive of VAT. Valid from July 2023.

* Effective 17 July 2023, Interest rate on Retail Purchases will be revised to 3.85% per month and Cash Advance will be revised to 3.99% per month

** Effective 17 July 2023, Interest rate on Retail Purchases and Cash Advance balances are subject to increase by 0.65% in case the card account is past
due. An account is considered past due if the minimum payment due is not received before the payment due date. Subsequently, interest charges will
revert to the prevailing product interest rate at the next billing date if the Card account is no longer past due.
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***Specific details for charges applicable on each product individually available on the mobile app.
Royale Card is ‘By invitation only’

Terms and Conditions apply.

www.dubaifirst.com/en-ae/#terms
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